Accessories for V-TUF GCX Range of Wet &
Dry Industrial Vacuums – Side entry &
Cyclone Tech
For V-TUF Models: GCX9000; GCX8000; GCX5000; GCX4000
(To see each product, click in the highlighed links below)
Accessories:
WND50E TUBE ELBOW - 50MM STEEL
WND50T TUBE - 50MM STAINLESS STEEL WAND V-TUF PROFESSIONAL
BUL504WD V-TUF 50MM VACUUM CLEANER BULLDOSER 500MM WIDE Wet & Dry FLOOR
TOOL C/W WHEELS
VLX52 V-TUF 50mm CREVICE TOOL
VLX53 V-TUF 50mm ROUND BRUSH
Replaceable filters:
VTVS7020L FILTER Blue Sponge - Used when clearing flood water or unblocking drains.
VTVS086XLR FILTER (LUNGSAFE) HEPA Cartridge
Different length ‘high performance’ vacuum hose kits:
GCXHOSE5M HOSE - 5m (50mm) FOR GCX VACUUM CLEANERS
GCXHOSE10M HOSE - 10m (50mm) FOR GCX GUTTER VACUUM CLEANER
GCXHOSE15M HOSE - 15m (50mm) FOR GCX GUTTER VACUUM CLEANER
GUTTER / HIGH REACH Vacuum pole kits:
GCXCF50-20 V-TUF GCX HIGH LEVEL 20ft GUTTER KIT - CARBON FIBRE 20ft (6M) REACH 50MM
POLES - FITS GCX SIDE INLET MACHINES
GCXCF50-30 V-TUF GCX HIGH LEVEL 30ft GUTTER KIT - CARBON FIBRE  30ft (9M) REACH 50MM
POLES - FITS GCX SIDE INLET MACHINES
GCXCF50-40 V-TUF GCX HIGH LEVEL 40ft GUTTER KIT - CARBON FIBRE 40ft (12M) REACH
50MM POLES - FITS GCX SIDE INLET MACHINES
GCXCF150-50P V-TUF GCX CARBON FIBRE PRO 1.5m 50mm PRO CARBON FIBRE HIGH LEVEL
& GUTTER CLEANING POLE - 1pc
Storage bags:
GCXHOSEBAG V-TUF GCX Heavy-Duty Holdall For 50mm Gutter Cleaning Hose 700mm x
300mm